
BABH 3 Semester 1 2023 Timetable
Year 3 Key Dates Activity / Modules Room Time Lecturer(s)

Sat 16-Sep-23 Induction / Meeting Online 10.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 18-Sep-23 Semester Commences All Class Recordings Released 10.00
Sat 23-Sep-23 Consumer Behaviour in a Digital Era A107 10.00-13.00 Ms. Deborah Kirkland
Sat 23-Sep-23 21st Century Branding & Marketing CommunicationsA107 13.30-16.30 Ms. Susan Colley
Mon 02-Oct-23 21st Century Branding & Marketing CommunicationsWebinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Susan Colley
Mon 02-Oct-23 Consumer Behaviour in a Digital Era Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Ms. Deborah Kirkland
Sat 14-Oct-23 Strategic Management A108 10.00-13.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Sat 14-Oct-23 Financial Data Analysis W202 13.30-16.30 Mr. Michael Franklin
Mon 16-Oct-23 Strategic Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 16-Oct-23 Financial Data Analysis Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Michael Franklin
Sat 21-Oct-23 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics A207 10.00-13.00 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
Sat 21-Oct-23 Financial Management A107 13.30-16.30 Mr. Michael O'Grady
Mon 23-Oct-23 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
Mon 23-Oct-23 Financial Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Michael O'Grady
Thu 26-Oct-23 Business Plan Online Workshop 19.00 Ms. Angela Harvey
Sat 18-Nov-23 Strategic Management E001 10.00-13.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Sat 18-Nov-23 Financial Management A107 13.30-16.30 Mr. Michael O'Grady
Mon 20-Nov-23 Strategic Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Martin Murphy
Mon 20-Nov-23 Financial Management Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Mr. Michael O'Grady
Sat 25-Nov-23 Consumer Behaviour in a Digital Era C009 10.00-13.00 Ms. Deborah Kirkland
Sat 25-Nov-23 21st Century Branding & Marketing CommunicationsC009 13.30-16.30 Ms. Susan Colley
Mon 29-Nov-23 21st Century Branding & Marketing CommunicationsWebinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Ms. Susan Colley
Mon 29-Nov-23 Consumer Behaviour in a Digital Era Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Ms. Deborah Kirkland
Sat 02-Dec-23 Business Plan A007 10.00-13.00 Ms. Angela Harvey
Sat 02-Dec-23 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics A207 13.30-16.30 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
Tue 05-Dec-23 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics Webinar (Online tutorial) 20.15-21.15 Ms. Suzanne Whelan
Sat 09-Dec-23 Financial Data Analysis W202 10.00-13.00 Mr. Michael Franklin
Tue 12-Dec-23 Financial Data Analysis Webinar (Online tutorial) 19.00-20.00 Mr. Michael Franklin


